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PRODUCT DETAILS

Raw Lumens

Effective Lumens
Current Draw

Wattage

Weight

Beam Angle Options
Color Temperature
Input Voltage

Wattage per LED

IP Rating

Vibration Dampened & Shock Proof
EMC/EMI Rating

Cable Length

Lens

Environmental Coating
Bracket Material

Finish Options
Warranty

Safety Standards Compliance

1P- ss IP69K
HOUSH LIFES

ING  WATERPROOF  SPRAY TESTED

Also available in black

MARINE LIGHTING

Offshore 9- LED

Powered by

Giobal L.qm.n‘.;‘gqsxems

154.5

101

7,920

110

132

5,734
5.25A/12VDC, 2.62A/24VDC

63W

1.68kg / 3.70lb
10°,25°, 40°, 60°, 90°, 30X65°

5,700 Kelvin
11-65VDC

W

IP68/IP69K

60 Grms
CISPR25-Class 1
6’ x 16awg duplex boat cable
Polycarbonate
Interpon 810

304 Stainless Steel
White or Black

5Years

CE, ROHS, IEC 6247

Photo Credit: Blount Boats

Imtra Corporation 30 Samuel Barnet Boulevard, New Bedford MA 508.995.7000 www.imtra.com



ISOLUX CHARTS

NARROW FLOOD BEAM (25°)

Part No. ILBMB070925 (black), ILBMWO070925 (white)

30.00m
18.00 m
6.00 m
-6.00 m
-18.00 m
-30.00 m
0.00 m 100.00 m 200.00 m 300.00 m 400.00 m 500.00 m

FLOOD BEAM (40°)

Part No. ILBMB070940 (black), ILBMW070940 (white)

30.00 m
18.00 m
6.00 m
-6.00m
-18.00 m
-30.00 m
0.00 m 100.00 m 200.00 m 300.00 m 400.00 m 500.00 m

WIDE FLOOD BEAM (60°)

Part No. ILBMB070960 (black), ILBMW070960 (white)

30.00 m
18.00 m
6.00 m
-6.00 m
-18.00 m
-30.00 m
0.00 m 100.00 m 200.00 m 300.00 m 400.00 m 500.00 m

SUPER WIDE FLOOD BEAM (90°)

Part No. ILBMB070990 (black), ILBMW070990(white)

30.00m
18.00 m
6.00 m
-6.00 m
-18.00 m
-30.00 m
0.00 m 100.00 m 200.00 m 300.00 m 400.00 m 500.00 m

ELLIPTICAL BEAM (30x65°)

Part No. ILBMB07093065 (black), ILBMW07093065 (white)

30.00 m
18.00 m
6.00 m
-6.00 m
-18.00 m
-30.00 m
0.00 m 100.00 m 200.00 m 300.00 m 400.00 m 500.00 m
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